
©2007 Nordson Corporation

1

Part 1076393A02

2

1

1 2

3 3
VANTAGE

®

VANTAGE
®

MANUAL SPRAY SYSTEMMANUAL SPRAY SYSTEM



©2007 Nordson Corporation

2

Part 1076393A02

_V_Hz
O I

5

BLUE
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(GND)

220 V
115 V
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10-mm Blue

10-mm Blue

10-mm Blue

6-mm Blue
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8-mm Black

6-mm Blue

8-mm Blue

A

F

Vantage®

Sure Coat®

PART NO. 1007965YXX
E C O N O C O A T

NORDSONCORPORATION,, AMHERST, OHIO

SERIAL NO. XXYYX00000

MODEL

VANTAGE
XXXXXXX

WARNING
Separate only in a
Non-Hazardous area

F2 2A
250VAC

F1 2A
250VAC

0-100 PSI
0-7 BAR

IN

GUN
OUTPUT

POWER
INPUT

VIBRATORY
MOTOR CTL.

INPUT – – Ø: 85 250 VAC 50 60Hz, 1 , 1AMP

GR
OUND

GR
OUND

AUX

IN

F1 2A
250 VAC

F2 2A
250 VAC

0-100 PSI
0-7 BAR

POWER INPUT

VIBRATORY
MOTOR CONTROL GUN OUTPUT

INPUT: 85-250 VAC 50-60 Hz 10, 2 AMPS

PART NO.

NORDSONCORPORATION,, AMHERST, OHIO

SERIAL NO.

MODEL

Sure Coat®

XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

Nordson
®
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WHITE or BLUE

BLACK
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10-mm Blue
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5–7 bar
(80–100 psi)
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115 V: 1074467

220 V: 1076854

1071830

244643

942106

940142
307437

942106

307435

118832

307439

940129

940129
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940184
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972313
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972286
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1079821


